Name Ogcar W. Carlson

Address ?Grapevine Avenuse

Kind of Pipe

YEHAE R KINX-New Service

Defe

Mar. 30
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, "¢ Labor

10% Overhead

Lo* - 3/L" Copps

1-3/4" ¢x 3"
Showvel 2 hre. @
Trucking 1 hr. %.?5

Labor

Lexington, Mass,

CDII!.- 5‘2“"49

Location

Size

Service No.

25 Grapevine Avenue
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Amount l Total Date
|

3|75 375 Wm ,—m{'ﬁ?
38 || A e

r Tubing @l27 10|80 |
I.W.H, |S&W| 3|29 Mar. 1|, 'Lg
7 .00 ' 1loo 16! -~ B/hY
(75 |1 - 3/4" 4

32|97 || 1

Pl - Bok &
11 - 4" Sty
1 - 4" orf
Littlerie]
Truckipng J

Size of Main
Location

b

. { ;w‘if/— {
Non-Charge
Labor

Copper Tubing @.27
Corp~cock

Rod
aight Tall Plece

sat Tail Plece

4 Shovel 1 hr.@7.04Q
hr. @.75

Amount

ko O
77
75
38
15
85
o5
37
37
Q0 .
75

51




DATE

TOWN OF LEXINGTON - BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS
WATER DIVISION

The undersigned applies for a suDply OF Water 8E I 0. et iasiieeer e s sseeeeseeessamses s St. and hereby agrees to
comply with the rules and regulations as now, or at any future time, established hy the Board of Selectmen.
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